
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

13

72

33

19

27

66

22

17

2

51

48

24

82

15

71

77

11

80

14

31

Name

Michael Furfari

Jorge Goncalvez

Richard Kent

Caio Lara

Anders Krohn

Rusty Mitchell

Conor Daly

Mikael Grenier

Joel Miller

Alex Ardoin

Kristy Kester

J.C. Kester

Billy Goshen

Taylor Hacquard

David Ostella

Kevin Toledo

Adam Christodoullou

Toshi Deki

Ashley Frieberg

Carlos Conde

Class

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Best Tm

27.548

27.758

27.764

27.775

27.858

28.005

28.020

28.056

28.074

28.103

28.212

28.235

28.345

28.365

28.437

28.454

28.503

28.577

29.441

29.458

Diff

-

+0.210

+0.216

+0.227

+0.310

+0.457

+0.472

+0.508

+0.526

+0.555

+0.664

+0.687

+0.797

+0.817

+0.889

+0.906

+0.955

+1.029

+1.893

+1.910

Gap

-

+0.210

+0.006

+0.011

+0.083

+0.147

+0.015

+0.036

+0.018

+0.029

+0.109

+0.023

+0.110

+0.020

+0.072

+0.017

+0.049

+0.074

+0.864

+0.017

Best Spd

130.681

129.692

129.664

129.613

129.227

128.548

128.480

128.315

128.233

128.100

127.605

127.501

127.007

126.917

126.596

126.520

126.302

125.975

122.278

122.208

In Lap

70

67

54

62

82

30

40

21

37

16

21

30

48

46

23

67

39

53

4

12

2nd Best

27.550

27.768

27.816

27.786

27.922

28.056

28.104

28.100

28.095

28.136

28.254

28.305

28.392

28.385

28.445

28.514

28.538

28.652

29.976

29.466

2nd Lap

71

68

52

64

83

29

43

41

55

12

19

24

49

22

15

81

40

16

3

21
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